Position

Principal K-8 School
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |
Teacher - Targeted |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Department Total Wages

Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites
Sites

$133,949
$96,840
$91,305
$87,010
$86,588
$80,428
$78,389
$77,659
$74,542
$39,146

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,519
$28,840

$9,291
$28,893
$15,996

$6,034
$15,996
$25,616
$19,451

$1,177



