Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal K-8 School		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$133,949	\$15,519
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$96,840	\$28,840
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$91,305	\$9,291
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$87,010	\$28,893
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$86,588	\$15,996
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$80,428	\$6,034
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$78,389	\$15,996
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$77,659	\$25,616
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$74,542	\$19,451
Teacher - Targeted I		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Sites	\$39,146	\$1,177